
2026 Schedule of Fees
Queries regarding fees should be directed in the first instance to the  

Finance Assistant Loretta Hoenen - lhoenen@standrews.vic.edu.au

Year Level Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12

Tuition Fees $9,200 $9,200 $9,200 $9,200 $9,200 $9,500 $9,500 $10,400 $10,400 $11,400 $11,400 $11,400 $11,400

Levies* $1,067 $1,072 $1,177 $1,412 $1,682 $1,730 $2,702 $2,465 $2,345 $6,520 $2,867 $1,997 $2,327

Total Cost 
Per Year

$10,267 $10,272 $10,377 $10,612 $10,882 $11,230 $12,202 $12,865 $12,745 $17,920 $14,267 $13,397 $13,727

Levies cover the cost of items such as:

•	 Teaching materials including photocopying work sheets, 
art room and stationery supplies

•	 	Prescribed excursions (Year 12 students will be charged for 
excursions as they occur)

•	 	Primary School Swimming program
•	 	Transportation and facility hire for sports events
•	 	Camps
•	 	iPad - Primary School
•	 	Laptop - Secondary School

* * Additional levies apply to:

•	 Year 7-10 Chinese Textbook
•	 VCE Art
•	 VCE Theatre Studies 
•	 Edrolo Subscription Fee

Note: Excursions/camps are an integral part of the 
curriculum and the applicable levies are non-refundable.



APPLICATION FEE
A non-refundable charge of $100 (including GST) is payable 
when lodging an Application for Enrolment.

ENROLMENT FEE
A non-refundable enrolment fee of $1,400 per student is 
payable on acceptance of enrolment. $1,000 of the Enrolment 
Fee will then be credited to the fee account. 

FEE PAYMENT ARRANGEMENTS
In 2026 the College will be using FACTS Tuition Management 
for families to process school fee account payments. FACTS is 
an online platform which will allow families to monitor and 
manage their fee payments. Using FACTS will ensure we meet 
the required security standards to protect customer data. The 
expectation is that fees will be paid on a monthly basis from 
February to November, with a final payment in December to 
settle any outstanding balance. FACTS will also allow other 
payment plan options that align to families’ financial situation.

In the lead up to the 2026 fees and levies being processed we 
will provide further information on how to register and set up 
your payment information in FACTS.

BURSARY ASSISTANCE
There are limited funds available to provide bursary assistance 
to parents who find themselves in financial need and may need 
help in paying the school fees. Information and application 
forms are available from the College Office.

BUILDING FUND
Families are invited to donate $500 each year to the Building 
Fund. A voluntary charge of $500 will appear on the fee 
account but is not charged to the account. If you do not wish 
to make this donation or would like to donate a different 
amount, please advise the accounts department and your 
account will be adjusted accordingly. 

All donations to the Building Fund of $2 and over are tax 
deductible. A receipt for tax purposes will be issued in June 
of each year.

VET STUDENTS
Students who undertake a VET subject will be charged the 
relevant course fee. The fees range from $2,300 to $3,300 per 
subject. Details will be provided by the VET Coordinator. 
There is no reduction in fees charged by St Andrews if a 
student undertakes a VET subject.

SIBLING DISCOUNTS
The following discounts on tuition fees will apply to siblings 
provided that accounts are paid by the due date:

Second Child	 20% discount

Third Child	 40% discount

Fourth Child 	 100% discount 

BOOKLISTS
To ensure the correct stationery and textbooks are supplied for 
Prep to Year 6 students, these items will be supplied directly to 
the College and an additional cost charged to the fee account. 
Parents of students in these Year levels do not need to purchase 
stationery or textbooks.- An additional charge for the Booklist 
supplies for Prep to Year 6 will be added to the fee account.

Booklists for Years 7 to 12 will be distributed with details of 
the required textbooks and stationery. We would recommend 
that you purchase these from Campion Education; however, 
you are able to purchase them from other suppliers if you wish.

PARENT PARTICIPATION
The College Board seeks to keep the tuition fees as low as 
possible. We are greatly helped in achieving this objective by 
parents’ involvement in the Parent Participation scheme. 

Families can participate in the scheme by being involved in 
a variety of activities. During the year notices will be sent 
out requesting parent help at various events or activities, for 
example, helping at sports carnivals, covering library books, 
classroom help or attending working bees.

Parents are required to record the hours they have completed 
in the Parent Hours Book which is kept in the College Office. 
You will be charged a Parent Participation fee of $250 at the 
commencement of each year and will be credited at the end 
of each semester for any work done. You will be credited at a 
rate of $25 per hour of work completed, up to a maximum of 
$250 for the year. The time requirement for each family is ten 
hours per year.

CAMP, SPORTS, EXCURSION FUND (CSEF)
Parents who hold a Centrelink Health Care Card are eligible 
for a State Government grant from the CSEF. Please contact 
Loretta Hoenen to receive an application form. For students 
eligible for the CSEF and registered in 2024, a School Savings 
Bonus of $400 will be paid to the College and credited to your 
school fee account in 2025
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